
Product Specification Sheet

4" Recessed Housing

MODEL ODH1-4RSICATG

HIGHLIGHTS
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• Commercial applications
• Wire through junction box
• Air tight & for screw down clamps
• Suitable for direct contact with insulation
• 4" GU10 35W Max. thermally protected air tight retrofit design housing

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Lamp Type
Diameter
Lamp Size
Included 

ODH1-4RSICATG
GU10 PAR16 35W Max.
Ø 4-1/2" (cut hole size)
PAR16
Screw down clamps / Four hole quick connector

ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, any or all of our product's 
features, designs, components and specifications to meet market changes.

DIMENSIONS

4-7/16"
(113mm)

11-7/16"
(290mm)

Ø 4-11/16"
(119mm)
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